CHAPTER TITLES

Administration

Animals

Boards and Commissions
Business Code

Cable Television
Cemetery Board
Employees

Flood Plain Code
Franchises

Gas System

Library

Liquor

Mandated Policies
Manufactured Housing Code
Motor Vehicle Code
Nuisances

Offenses

Parks

Property Maintenance Code
Public Safety

Solid Waste

Street Regulations
Subdivision Code

Taxation

Water Department and Sewer Department

Wards
Zoning Code

[Supplement No. 2; 03-01-19]

1-1
3-1
4-1
7-1
8-1

11-1
14-1
15-1
17-1
20-1
21-1
22-1
23-1
24-1
25-1
27-1
28-1
29-1
30-1
32-1
34-1
35-1
36-1
38-1
39-1
40-1



