CHAPTER TITLES

1.	Administration	1-1
3.	Animals	3-1
4.	Boards and Commissions	4-1
7.	Business Code	7-1
8.	Cable Television	8-1
9.	Cemetery Board	9-1
11.	Employees	11-1
14.	Flood Plain Code	14-1
15.	Franchises	15-1
17.	Gas System	17-1
20.	Library	20-1
21.	Liquor	21-1
22.	Mandated Policies	22-1
23.	Manufactured Housing Code	23-1
24.	Motor Vehicle Code	24-1
25.	Nuisances	25-1
27.	Offenses	27-1
28.	Parks	28-1
29.	Property Maintenance Code	29-1
30.	Public Safety	30-1
32.	Solid Waste	32-1
34.	Street Regulations	34-1
35.	Subdivision Code	35-1
36.	Taxation	36-1
38.	Water Department and Sewer Department	38-1
39.	Wards	39-1
40.	Zonina Code	40-1